
Massachusetts School Buying Group Warewashing and Sanitation Bid 2023

Line District Director Email Phone District 
Enrollment ADP Number of 

Staff
Number of 
Locations

Number of  
Machines

Number of 
Sinks

Annual Cost 
23-24 Comment

1 Abby Kelley Foster Charter Public School Stephanie Collins, Director scollins@akfcs.org (508) 854-8400 x4645 1,427 1 1,800

2 Andover Public Schools Gail Koutroubas, Director gkoutroubas@aps1.net (978) 247-5520 5,924 43 9 1 10 13,300

3 Arlington Public Schools Denise Boucher, Director dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us (781) 316-3643 6,365 35 10 3 10 10,500

4 Assabet Valley Regional Technical High 
School Carrie Murphy, Director cmurphy@assabet.org (508) 485-9430 x1215 1,113 9 1 1 1 3,300

5 Belmont Schools Jackie Morgan, Director jmorgan@belmontschools.net (617) 993-5871 4,537 2,847 29 6 3 8 10,000

6 Billerica Public Schools April Laskey, Director alaskey@billericak12.com (978) 528-8782 4,455 40 8 5 10 12,500

7 Braintree Public Schools Sarah Coughlin, Director sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org (781) 848-4000 x7045 5,385 39 10 9,600

8 Brookline Public Schools Sasha Palmer, Director sasha_palmer@psbma.org (617) 730-2499 7,665 4,393 37 10 9 1 16,800

9 Cambridge Public Schools Mellissa Honeywood, Director mhoneywood@cpsd.us (617) 349-6858 6,519 3,423 67 13 2 13 15,000

10 Danvers Public Schools Emily Cook, Director cook@danvers.org (978) 777-8925 x2388 3,217 29 8 9,200

11 Dedham Public Schools Jeanne Johnson, Director jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us (781) 310-1901 2,700 23 7 3 4 7,500

12 East Longmeadow Lori Pahl, Director lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov (413) 525-5450 x7980 2,570 1,490 26 5 1 1 7,500

13 Franklin County Technical School Geoffrey McDonald, Director gmcdonald@fcts.us (413) 863-9561 x289 600 400 11 2 2,100

14 Franklin Public Schools Colin Boisvert, Director boisvertco@franklinps.net (508) 613-1478 4,654 2,572 37 6 5 6 9,800

15 Gill-Montague Regional School District Molly Brooks, Director molly.brooks@gmrsd.org (413) 863-3251 933 676 12 4 6,800

16 Gloucester Public Schools Wendy Ng, Director wng@gloucesterschools.com (978) 281-9806 2,696 1,548 29 6 2 6 7,100

17 Greater Lawrence Technical School Mary Beth Ringland, Director mringland@glts.net (978) 686-0194 x5047 1,684 1,300 9 1 1 1 2,400

18 Greenfield Public Schools Greta Swachman, Director greshw1@gpsk12.org (413) 772-1335 1,671 1,009 23 7 2 7 7,200

19 Hampden-Wilbraham Julie Dougal, Director jdougal@hwrsd.org (413) 279-3808 2,862 28 6 10,500

20 Hampshire Regional School District Carol Inman, Director cinman2@hr-k12.org (413) 527-7200 1,624 5 5,100

21 Harvard Public Schools Eleni Burns, Director eburns@psharvard.org (978) 456-4140 1,014 11 2 3,450

22 Hatfield Schools John Halpin, Director jhalpin@hatfieldps.net (413) 247-5010 383 2 2 2 4,500

23 Hingham Schools Kimberly Smyth, Director ksmyth@hinghamschools.org (781) 804-2567 4,229 28 6 1 6 6,800

24 Keefe Regional Technical School Tony Penezic, Director tpenezic@jpkeefehs.org (508) 416-2248 550 1 2,150

25 King Philip Regional Joyce Lydon, Director lydonj@kingphilip.org (508) 384-1000 x3338 2,032 13 2 2 2 4,500

26 Milford Public Schools Carla Tuttle, Director ctuttle@milfordma.com (508) 634-2390 4,201 370 35 5 6 6,400

27 Milton Public Schools Natalia Perez, Director nperez@miltonps.org (617) 898-1051 4,318 2,310 36 5 3 5 8,000
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28 Nashoba Regional John Overcash, Director jovercashjr@nrsd.net (978) 779-0539 x3045 3,070 20 5 4 5 6,750

29 Needham Schools Emily Murphy, Director emily_murphy@needham.k12.ma.us (781) 455-0400 x11216 5,485 3,050 8 6 9 12,000

30 North Attleboro Public Schools Heather Baril, Director hbaril@naschools.net (508) 643-2104 3,958 2,225 38 8 7 10 15,000

31 Orange Elementary School District Jacki Dillenback, Director jdillenback@rcmahar.org (978) 544-1127 600 6 2 2 3,400

32 Ralph C. Mahar Regional School District Jacki Dillenback, Director jdillenback@rcmahar.org (978) 544-2542 x207 535 500 5 1 2,400

33 Reading Public Schools Catherine Franzetti, Director catherine.franzetti@reading.k12.ma.us (781) 942-9134 3,763 340 33 8 7 7 8,800

34 Scituate Public Schools Patrick Legare, Director plegare@scit.org (781) 545-8750 x144 2,794 1,631 22 6 8,000

35 Silver Lake Regional & Kingston Public & 
Halifax Megan Ahrenholz, Director mahrenholz@slrsd.org (781) 582-3556 3,541 1,485 26 6 5 7 6,700

36 Somerville Public Schools Lauren Mancini, Director lmancini@k12.somerville.ma.us (617) 625-6600 x6087 5,456 54 10 8 9 18,200

37 Wachusett Regional School District Margaret Barton, Director margaret_barton@wrsd.net (508) 829-1670 x278 6,967 47 11 11 11 17,500

38 Wakefield Schools Dustin O'Brien, Director dustin.obrien@wpsk12.org (781) 246-6440 x6904 3,335 248 26 7 2 7 8,000

39 Waltham Public Schools April Liles, Director aprilliles@walthampublicschools.org (781) 314-5495 5,910 55 10 11 14,550

40 Watertown Public Schools Brandon Rabbitt, Director brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us (617) 926-7756 2,391 5 3 5 7,500

41 Westfield Public Schools Rachel Kania, Director rachel.kania@schoolsofwestfield.org (413) 572-6493 5,105 48 10 14,500

138,238 31,817 1029 245 101 180 Total: 347,100.00
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